

Calcom Vision Limited

CIN :- L92111DL1985PLC021095

Calcom

ISO - 9001 - 2015

ISO - 14001 - 2015

SA - 8000 - 2014

Corp. Office & Factory : B-16, Site-C, Surajpur, Industrial Area, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar U.P.-201 306

Ph. : 91-0120-2569761 - 4 Fax : 91-0120-2569769, E-mail : corp.compliance@calcomindia.com

Website : www.calcomindia.com

To,
The Manager (Department of Corporate Services)
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001

16.11.2024

Scrip Code: 517236

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015- Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) Published in Newspapers

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

As per the terms of Regulations 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed a copy of unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 published in "Financial Express" (English) and Jansatta (Hindi).

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,
For Calcom Vision Ltd.

Rakhi Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M. No. A72812

Enclosed- A/a

Calcom CALCOM VISION LIMITED

CIN : L92111DL1985PLC021095

Regd. Office : C-41, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024

Website: www.calcomindia.com ; Email: corp.compliance@calcomindia.com ; Contact No.-01202569761

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th Sept 2024

(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30th Sept, 2024	30th June 2024	30th Sept 2023	30th Sept, 2024	30th Sept 2023	31st March, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	3,568.69	1,837.87	3,921.70	5,406.56	7,245.78	16,162.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.08	(180.58)	6.01	(6.50)	62.87	216.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.08	(180.58)	6.01	(6.50)	62.87	216.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.08	(180.58)	4.50	(6.50)	47.04	132.06
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	194.55	(164.57)	20.52	29.98	81.23	214.16
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	1,352.08	1,346.65	1,346.65	1,352.08	1,346.65	1,346.65
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve						3,333.97
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	- Basic	1.28	(1.33)	0.03	(0.05)	0.36	0.99
	- Diluted	1.25	(1.29)	0.03	(0.05)	0.35	0.95

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th Sept 2024

(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30th Sept, 2024	30th June 2024	30th Sept 2023	30th Sept, 2024	30th Sept 2023	31st March, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	3,568.69	1,837.87	3,921.70	5,406.56	7,245.78	16,162.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	173.85	(180.58)	6.01	(6.73)	62.87	216.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	173.85	(180.58)	6.01	(6.73)	62.87	216.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.28	(186.18)	4.50	(19.90)	47.04	128.20
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	186.75	(170.17)	20.52	16.58	81.23	210.30
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	1,352.08	1,346.65	1,346.65	1,352.08	1,346.65	1,346.65
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve						3,330.11
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	- Basic	1.22	(1.37)	0.03	(0.15)	0.36	0.97
	- Diluted	1.20	(1.33)	0.03	(0.14)	0.35	0.93

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.calcomindia.com.

By order of the Board
For CALCOM VISION LIMITED

Sd/-

S.K. MALIK

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Greater Noida

Date: 14 November, 2024

ap.com, Website:- www.gogiacap.com, Contact no: 011-49418888
standalone financial results for the quarter and six month ended on 30th September, 2024

(Figures in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
	Quarter	Quarter	Half Year	Half Year
Operations	302.38	190.58	802.37	915.88
Period (before Extraordinary)	114.58	51.59	533.97	697.23
Period before and/or	114.58	51.59	533.97	697.23
Period after tax (Extraordinary)	114.58	51.59	533.97	697.23
Income for the period (Loss) for the period (after tax)	632.11	632.11	632.11	632.11
			2440.07	
Per value Rs. 10/-	1.81	0.82	8.45	11.03

The Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2024, have been audited by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting on September 14, 2024. The standalone Financial Results are prepared in accordance with Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

The financial results for the second quarter ended September 30, 2024, are detailed in the quarterly report available on the Company's website www.gogiacap.com and have been filed with the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com), where the equity shares of the Company are listed.

The financial results for the quarter and half year are regrouped/rearranged, wherever found necessary, to conform with the current period.

For subsidiary company.

For Gogia Capital Services Limited
Sd/-
Satish Gogia
Managing Director

TED

DIA, E-mail: investors@aslindia.net
ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Period Ended	Consolidated		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023 (un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
16.09.2023	2,080.36	4,559.10	3,504.66	7,089.60	
15.09.2023	(28.22)	44.64	(58.46)	4.26	
15.09.2023	(28.22)	44.64	(58.46)	4.26	
15.09.2023	(20.76)	29.10	(57.96)	4.97	
0	0	0	0	0	
15.09.2023	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56
					1010.81
0.16	-0.14	0.19	-0.38	0.03	
0.16	-0.14	0.19	-0.38	0.03	

held on 14th November, 2024.

in accordance with the regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of

the financial results are available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.calcomindia.com.

For Accuracy Shipping Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Tripathi
(Managing Director)

08.12.2024 को सुबह 10.00 बजे Muthoot FinCorp Ltd., Ground Floor, No.29, Netaji Subhash Marg, Near Yes Bank, Daryaganj, Delhi - 110002 पर आयोजित की जाएगी। निविदाकर्ताओं से निवेदन है कि वे फोटो पहचान - पत्र, PAN कार्ड प्रस्तुत करें। सफल निविदाकर्ताओं को पैसा मुफ्त फिनकोर्प लिमिटेड RTGS द्वारा ट्रांसफर करना होगा।

quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024 (www.bseindia.com) and Company's

- The Company has incurred cash losses in the real estate sector owing to slowdown in execution and completion of its ongoing projects, facing tight liquidity situation as a result of its liabilities, salaries to employees and other expenses. Recently, the Management is of the opinion that alternate sources, including sale of non-core assets, are being explored.
- Figures for the previous quarter / period are as follows:

Calcom

कैलकम विजन लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L92111DL1985PLCO21095

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी-41, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024

वेबसाइट : www.calcomindia.com, ई-मेल : corp.compliance@calcomindia.com, सम्पर्क नं. : 0120-2569761

30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के स्टैंडएलोन अलेखापरीक्षित द्वितीय परिणामों का विवरण

(प्रति शेयर डाटा को छोड़कर रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त छमाही		
		30 सितम्बर, 2024	30 जून, 2024	30 सितम्बर, 2023	30 सितम्बर, 2024	30 सितम्बर, 2023	31 मार्च, 2024
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	3,568.69	1,837.87	3,921.70	5,406.56	7,245.78	16,162.90
2.	अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	174.08	(180.58)	6.01	(6.50)	62.87	216.19
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	174.08	(180.58)	6.01	(6.50)	62.87	216.19
4.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु कुल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	174.08	(180.58)	4.50	(6.50)	47.04	132.06
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) से निर्मित लाभ/(हानि)]	194.55	(164.57)	20.52	29.98	81.23	214.16
6.	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के अंकित मूल्य का पूर्ण प्रदत्त)	1,352.08	1,345.65	1,345.65	1,352.08	1,345.65	1,345.65
7.	आरक्षितियाँ पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर						3,333.97
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा असतत प्रचालनों हेतु)	1.28	(1.33)	0.03	(0.05)	0.36	0.99
	चेसिक			0.03	(0.05)	0.35	0.95
	डाइव्ल्यूटेड	1.25	(1.29)	0.03	(0.05)	0.35	0.95

Place : Delhi

Date : 14 November, 2024

NALWA SONS

Regd. Office: 28, Najaf

Ph. No.: (011) 450

Email Id.: investorc

Branch Offi

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE

Sr. No.	Particulars
1	Total income from operations
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Other Equity
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)
	1. Basic:
	2. Diluted:

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED

Sr. No.	Particulars
1	Total income from operations
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Other Equity
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)
	1. Basic:
	2. Diluted:

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and approved by the Board of Directors and approved by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The financial result of the Company for the period is as stated above and approved by the Board of Directors and approved by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place : Hisar

Date : 14th November, 2024

30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित द्वितीय परिणामों का विवरण

(प्रति शेयर डाटा को छोड़कर रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त छमाही		
		30 सितम्बर, 2024	30 जून, 2024	30 सितम्बर, 2023	30 सितम्बर, 2024	30 सितम्बर, 2023	31 मार्च, 2024
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	3,568.69	1,837.87	3,921.70	5,406.56	7,245.78	16,162.90
2.	अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	173.85	(180.58)	6.01	(6.73)	62.87	216.19
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	173.85	(180.58)	6.01	(6.73)	62.87	216.19
4.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु कुल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	166.28	(186.18)	4.50	(19.90)	47.04	128.20
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) से निर्मित लाभ/(हानि)]	186.75	(170.17)	20.52	16.58	81.23	210.30
6.	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के अंकित मूल्य का पूर्ण प्रदत्त)	1,352.08	1,345.65	1,345.65	1,352.08	1,345.65	1,345.65
7.	आरक्षितियाँ पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर						3,330.11
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा असतत प्रचालनों हेतु)	1.22	(1.37)	0.03	(0.15)	0.36	0.97
	-बेसिक			0.03	(0.14)	0.35	0.93
	-डाइव्ल्यूटेड	1.20	(1.33)	0.03	(0.14)	0.35	0.93

टिप्पणी:

- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दखिल 30 सितम्बर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.calcomindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार
कृते कैलकम विजन लिमिटेड

ह./-

एस.के. मलिक

अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबन्ध निदेशक

स्थान : ग्रेटर नोएडा

तिथि : 14 नवम्बर, 2024